Schulskimeisterschaft 2022
Volksschule Niedernsill
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Teilnehmer

4 Klasse / weiblich

MIKUDIKOVA Nina
EGGER Anna
BUCHNER Hannah S.
LANGEGGER Elisabeth
EGGER Simone
HOLLER Amy M.
BROEKMAN Anna P.
SCHIFFEREGGER Anna
PESL Antonia

HARTL Isabella A.

4 Klasse / ménnlich

MUHLBAUER Johannes J.

NINDL Josef P.
BERGER Ben J.
HAMOSER Laurenz H.
HOLLWERTH Lukas
GUMZ Edward J.
INNERHOFER Leon
EGGER Martin
HEINZE Dominic M.
BUCHNER Martin J.

GRUIJTHUIJSEN Michaias A.

BROEKMAN Dara M.
MOSER Matthias

PICHLER-MOVSESIAN Dereni

KROLL Florian
BRUNDL Luca
HOLLWERTH Max
GUNTHOR Raphael W.

1 Klasse / weiblich

WILHELMSTATTER Lena
WIMMER Miriam E.
RAINER Nora S.
MUHLBAUER Elisa M.
BERGER Emilia E.
HOLLWERTH Lea

SCHIFFEREGGER Valentina

HUTTER Sophia
DOLHANIUK Sophia E.
EGGER Sophia
HAMOSER Philomena M.

04-02-2022 / Barnbachlift / Niedernsill (AUT)

Total

.................................................. 17,79
.................................................. 18,06
.................................................. 19,48
.................................................. 21,87
.................................................. 21,98
.................................................. 22,04
.................................................. 22,40
.................................................. 22,81
.................................................. 23,13
.................................................. 24,55

.................................................. 18,44
.................................................. 18,77
.................................................. 19,31
.................................................. 19,31
.................................................. 19,49
.................................................. 19,62
.................................................. 19,64
.................................................. 19,69
.................................................. 19,89
.................................................. 20,41
.................................................. 21,19
.................................................. 21,41
.................................................. 21,47
.................................................. 24,07
.................................................. 24,12
.................................................. 24,47
.................................................. 26,57
.................................................. 37,19

.................................................. 19,68
.................................................. 22,40
.................................................. 23,87
.................................................. 25,02
.................................................. 25,13
.................................................. 26,31
.................................................. 26,85
.................................................. 27,23
.................................................. 28,45
.................................................. 34,84
.................................................. 35,65

Diff

0,27
1,69
4,08
4,19
4,25
4,61
5,02
5,34
6,76

0,33
0,87
0,87
1,05
1,18
1,20
1,25
1,45
1,97
2,75
2,97
3,03
5,63
5,68
6,03
8,13
18,75

2,72
4,19
5,34
5,45
6,63
7,17
7,55
8,77
15,16
15,97
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Stnr Teilnehmer
53 e WOHRER Magdalena
34 i, WEITGASSER Laura

1 Klasse / mannlich

45 GRUBER Sebastian T.

A2 i, REITER Jonas

43 . AIGNER Noah

41 SEITINGER Michael

57 e, KROLL Tobias

44 PFINGSTL Erik

56 ., BUCHNER Lenny

54 i WENGER Thomas L.

55 GRUIJTHUIJSEN Kasimir Y.

2 Klasse / weiblich

85 .. HUTTER Carina

82 i TIEFENBACHER Ida A.

80 .ooiieiiinen. WIMMER Clara E.

83 i, GAPPMEIER Viola

87 i BUCHNER Magdalena

60 .ooreeiennen. GRANI-HOFER Luisa H.
61 .. RIEDER Ronja G.

86 ....oceeeien. HAAS Fiona

64 .o NINDL Mona E.

78 e WALLNER Caécilia M.

62 e GOTTWALD Luna E.

TT e, MOHAMAD Saeid llaf

84 . VAN DORP Sophie A.

81l . KERSCHBAUMER Sophia M.
65 i, HOLLAUS Lina

59 i FILIPOVIC Emily

79 . EGGER Helene

63 e, FLETSCHBERGER Miriam

2 Klasse / mannlich

75 i, MUHLBAUER Julius J.
67 e SEIDL Gabriel

76 i, LAIMGRUBER Lukas

91 ... OBERAIGNER Thomas J.
T2 i, PUTZAS Henning

90 i, GASSNER Julian

70 i, HARTL Maximilian

92 RODLBERGER Rene M.
68 ., STAUDINGER Noah

89 i GASSNER Paul

Tl i, FILIPOVIC Emilio

69 .. HAAS Leon

66 e, GUMZ Lewis A.

04-02-2022 / Barnbachlift / Niedernsill (AUT)

Total
36,68
38,13

23,13
24,31
25,11
25,39
26,51
27,56
28,21
33,55
34,48

19,55
19,93
20,25
21,76
22,44
23,06
23,40
23,42
24,17
24,37
24,65
25,56
25,78

Diff
17,00
18,45

1,18
1,98
2,26
3,38
4,43
5,08
10,42
11,35

1,96
3,44
3,57
3,79
4,32
4,68
4,87
5,45
5,73
6,03
6,11
6,87
8,57
8,99
10,78
14,56
57,56

0,38
0,70
2,21
2,89
3,51
3,85
3,87
4,62
4,82
5,10
6,01
6,23
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Rang Stnr
1. 98 i
2. 117 i
3. 122
4. 101 s
5. 102 .,
6. 99
7. 118 .o
8. 121 i,
9. 97
10 112 s
11 113 s
12 94 i
13 95
14 114 ...
15 120 .o
16 93 e
1. 109 o
2. 108 .o
3. 129 e
4. 126 coooeieieeeee,
5. 106 .cooiieiieeees
6. 105 i
7. 128 i
8. 125
9. 127 i,
10 123 i
11 115
12 103 i
13 111
14 124 ...
15 104 ..oooeeii
16 130 i,
Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer:
Gewertete Teilnehmer:

Teilnehmer

3 Klasse / weiblich

KLETTNER Anna
HOLLWERTH Luzia C.
VAN DORP Emma J.
MIJATOVIC Ivana
EGGER Julia
HOLLWERTH Anna E.
LEO Amelie

JUD Luisa M.

RITSCH Joleen
EGGER Flora

NINDL Anna
MOHAMAD Saeid Israa
DEUTINGER Sophia M.
BERNSTEINER Emilia
EGGER Lea S.
GASSNER Hannah

3 Klasse / mannlich

PORTENKIRCHNER Raphael
HECHENBERGER Raphael
KOLLER Philip
WILHELMSTATTER Luca
SCHIFFEREGGER Elias B.
HOFER Felix

HARTL Maximilian C.
MARSCHNIGG Eric
BUCHNER Tobias
SEITINGER Thomas
AIGNER Jonas

IVAN Gabriel-Victor

ZASS Andreas

KIRPITCI Abdullah B.
BERGER Markus H.
RONACHER Christoph

113
113

Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:

Schillermeisterin: Hutter Carina
Schillermeister: Portenkirchner Raphael

04-02-2022 / Barnbachlift / Niedernsill (AUT)

Chefkampfrichter

Total

17,37
19,54
19,71
20,92
22,58
22,62
23,32
23,39
24,41
25,83
25,96
26,24
27,08
27,44
29,12
31,03

Diff

2,17
2,34
3,55
5,21
5,25
5,95
6,02
7,04
8,46
8,59
8,87
9,71
10,07
11,75
13,66

1,84
2,14
3,16
3,91
4,61
5,42
6,26
7,30
9,14
9,25
13,55
14,40
15,13
29,57
42,53
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